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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

190305 1BR-KRK1318 Applicant to Response to Comments-OLAE 
1 message

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Mar 5, 2019 at 8:35 AM
To: "Alam, Shah" <salam@gov.nu.ca>
Cc: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>, Ian Parsons <Ian.Parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Mike, Margaret
(AADNC/AANDC)" <margaret.mike@canada.ca>, "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>,
Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning Shah,
 
Please find attached copy of comments received for 1BR-KRK1318 Kugaaruk Landfarm Project please review and
respond by March 19, 2019
 
Regards,
Ida  

 
 
2 attachments

190228 1BR-KRK1318 ECCC No Comments on Kugaaruk Landfarm-ILAE.pdf 
192K

190228 1BR-KRK1318 CIRNAC Comments Kugaaruk Landfarm Project-ILAE.PDF 
164K
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